Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation

Mounting Channel with Lens
Cove, Under Cabinet & Millwork
Ordering Guide
Construction
This mounting channel is constructed
from ALCOA 6063-T5 aluminum
alloy that allows for increased heat
dissipation. The frosted diffusing lens is
constructed from PC.
Lens
The standard lens is frosted and offers
excellent light dispersion and output,
available in a black option.
Mounting
Securely mounts to a recessed surface.
Field cuttable to any length. For
indoor use only.
Application
Accent light in under cabinet and cove
applications. General illumination lighting
and custom layouts.
Accommodates fl exible tape up
to 12mm wide.
Kit Includes
• 2.43-meter (96" / 8-ft)
Aluminum channel
• 2.43-meter (96" / 8-ft) Lens
• End caps (2pcs)
REV 7.31.24
Finish Lens
KT- -
AL : Aluminum
BK : Black
WH : White
ST : Standard, frosted
SB : Standard, frosted, black
TP-AL1910R
11⁄16"